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CHRISTMAS CANDY SCRUBBIE*

STOCKING SCRUBBIE* CHRISTMAS ORNAMENT SCRUBBIE* CHRISTMAS ANGEL SCRUBBIE*

File: XM2391 (16) 2. Red File: XM2392 (16) 5. Med. Gold File: XM2393 (16) 4. Red File: XM2394 (16) 5. Outline

498"W X 6.36"H 3. Outline 501"W X 6 44°H 6. Lt. Green 480"W X 6.82°H 5. Dk.Red 500"W X 691"H 6. Tackdown

ST: 16841 (15) 4. Tackdown ST: 24,120 (15) 7. Dk. Green2 ST: 20,159 (15) 6. Outline ST: 22055 (15) 7. Pearl

Colors: 6 5. Lt. Green Colors: 12 8. Med. Gold Colors: 10 7. Tackdown Colors: 12 8. Lt. Pink2

1. White 6. Red 1. Lt. Green 9. Outline 1. White 8. Dk. Lime 1. Pearl 9. Black
2. Dk. Green2 10. Tackdown 2. Dk. Lime 9. Red 2. Lt. Lt. Blue Gray2 10. Lt. Lt. Blue Gray2
3. Lavender 11. Blue 3. Lt. Green 10. Lt. Green 3. Lt.Lt. Flesh 11. Med. Gold
4. Red 12. Red 4. Brown 12. Red

Warm

WARM WINTER WISHES SCRUBBIE*

CHRISTMAS PRESENTS SCRUBBIE*

CHRISTMAS SNOWMAN SCRUBBIE* CHRISTMAS REINDEER SCRUBBIE*

File: XM2395 (16) File: XM2396 (16) File: XM2397 (16) 5. Tackdown File: XM2398 (16) 6. Tackdown

638"W X 495"H 5. Med. Gold 499°WX692°H 6. Pearl 485"W X 685'H 6. Lt. Tan 490"W X 692°H 7. Mint

ST: 30936 (15) 6. Outline ST: 19844 (15) 7. Dk. Lime ST: 23985 (15) 7. Red ST: 23539 (15) 8. White

Colors: 11 7. Tackdown Colors: 13 8. Lt. Green Colors: 12 8. Gold Colors: 14 9. Red

1. Pearl 8. Red 1. Outline 9. Black 1. Lt. Tan 9. Med. Toupe 1. Tan 10. Pearl

2. Lt. Umber 9. Dk. Lime 2. Tackdown 10. Orange 2. Med. Toupe 10. Black 2. Lt. Brown 11. Dk. Silver

3. Red 10. Dk. Dk. Charcoal 3. Pearl 11. Rust 3. Red 11. Lt. Green 3. Med. Mint 12. Dk. Brown

4. Dk. Lime 11. Lt. Green 4. White 12. Lt. Lt. Blue Gray2 4. Outline 12. Red 4. Med. Taupe 13. Med. Mint
5. Red 13. Dk. Blue Gray 5. Outline 14. Red
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Embroidery Club Feature Cullectinr;

JOY TO THE WORLD SCRUBBIE*
File: XM2399 (16)

689"W X497'H 3. Outline 691"W X 500"H
ST: 16081 (15) 4. Tackdown ST: 21920 (15)
Colors: 7 5. Dk.Red Colors: 11
1. Lt. Green 6. Lt. Green 1. Brown2
2. Red 7. Dk. Lime 2. Dk. Dk. Yellow
3. Red
4. Outline

SEASONS TWEETINGS SCRUBBIE*
File: XM2400 (16)

5. Tackdown

6. Dk.Red

7. Dk. Dk. Gray
8. Black

9. Dk. Dk. Yellow

10. Lt. Green
11. Dk. Lime

HOMEMADE FOR THE
HOLIDAYS SCRUBBIE*
File: XM2401 (16) 7. Tan
499"W X 6.82°H 8. Red

ST: 22590 (15) 9. Dk.Red
Colors: 16 10. Dk. Lime
1. Dk. Lime 11. Lt. Green
2. Lt. Green 12. Tan

3. Lt.Lt.BlueGray ~ 13. Dk.Tan
4. Outline 14. Med. Gold
5. Tackdown 15. Lt. Green

6. Lt.Lt. Blue Gray2  16. Dk. Red

CHRISTMAS NUTCRACKER SCRUBBIE*
7.
8.
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

File: XM2402 (16)
492"W X 6.89°H
ST: 26,129 (15)
Colors: 16

1. Dk. Silver

2. Lt. Lt. Flesh

3. Flesh

4. Red

5. Dk. Dk. Gray

6. Gold

Med: Gold File: XM2403 (16)

Outline 499"W X 6.89"H 7.
Tackdown ST: 23,716 (15) 8.
Dk._Red Colors: 15 9.
White 1. Dk. Lime 10.
Red 2. Outline 11.
Lt. Pink2 3. Tackdown 12.
Black 4. Lt. Green 13.
White 5. Lt. Lt. Flesh 14.
Lt. Green 6. Lt. Pink2 15.

SANTAS LITTLE HELPER SCRUBBIE*

Black
Flesh

Red

Med. Gold
Brown2
Dk. Brown
Dk. Lime
Lt. Green
Red

MERRY AND BRIGHT SCRUBBIE*

File: XM2404 (16)
477°W X 700°H
ST: 19970 (15)
Colors: 10

1. Lt. Lt. Periwinkle2
2. White

3. Red

—_

4

5
6
7
8
9
0

. Outline File: XM2405 (16)
. Tackdown 497"W X 693"’ H

. Lt. Lt. Periwinkle ST: 23439 (15)

. Dk.Lime Colors: 7

. Lt. Green 1. Outline

. Red 2. Tackdown

. Lt. Green
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SNOWFLAKES FALLING SCRUBBIE*

3. Teal2

4. Lt. Lt. Teal2
5. Med. Teal
6. Lt. Lt. Teal2
7. Med. Teal




